LS.VA RoHS  PA  PUR
+80°
-30°
Vibration-damping levelling feet
Technopolymer base, steel stem, PUR damping element
BASE
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black
colour, matte finish.

0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area
dam-
ping
insert
[mm2]
Max.
limit
static
load*
[N]
341612 LS.VA-32-8.5-M8x43 32 M8 23.1 43 21.5 5.3 15 10 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 37
341616 LS.VA-32-8.5-M8x68 32 M8 23.1 68 21.5 5.3 15 10 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 47
341622 LS.VA-32-8.5-M10x43 32 M10 23.1 43 21.5 5.3 15 10 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 47
341626 LS.VA-32-8.5-M10x68 32 M10 23.1 68 21.5 5.3 15 10 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 59
341632 LS.VA-32-8.5-M10x98 32 M10 23.1 98 21.5 5.3 15 10 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 73
341722 LS.VA-32-8.5-M12x43 32 M12 23.1 43 21.5 5.3 15 12 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 57
341726 LS.VA-32-8.5-M12x68 32 M12 23.1 68 21.5 5.3 15 12 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 74
341732 LS.VA-32-8.5-M12x98 32 M12 23.1 98 21.5 5.3 15 12 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 95
342122 LS.VA-32-14-M8x43 32 M8 23.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 41
342126 LS.VA-32-14-M8x68 32 M8 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 51
342222 LS.VA-32-14-M10x43 32 M10 23.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 51
342226 LS.VA-32-14-M10x68 32 M10 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 63
342232 LS.VA-32-14-M10x98 32 M10 23.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 77
342322 LS.VA-32-14-M12x43 32 M12 23.1 43 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 61
342326 LS.VA-32-14-M12x68 32 M12 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 78
342332 LS.VA-32-14-M12x98 32 M12 23.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 99
342422 LS.VA-32-14-M14x68 32 M14 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 93
342432 LS.VA-32-14-M14x98 32 M14 23.1 98 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 114
342442 LS.VA-32-14-M14x148 32 M14 23.1 148 25 5.3 15 14 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 197
342522 LS.VA-32-14-M16x68 32 M16 23.1 68 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 122
342526 LS.VA-32-14-M16x108 32 M16 23.1 108 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 174
342542 LS.VA-32-14-M16x148 32 M16 23.1 148 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 226
342562 LS.VA-32-14-M16x168 32 M16 23.1 168 25 5.3 15 16 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 252
342612 LS.VA-40-8.5-M8x43 40 M8 30 43 23 6 17 10 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 44
342616 LS.VA-40-8.5-M8x68 40 M8 30 68 23 6 17 10 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 54
342622 LS.VA-40-8.5-M10x43 40 M10 30 43 23 6 17 10 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 54
342626 LS.VA-40-8.5-M10x68 40 M10 30 68 23 6 17 10 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 66
342632 LS.VA-40-8.5-M10x98 40 M10 30 98 23 6 17 10 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 80
342722 LS.VA-40-8.5-M12x43 40 M12 30 43 23 6 17 12 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 64
342726 LS.VA-40-8.5-M12x68 40 M12 30 68 23 6 17 12 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 81
342732 LS.VA-40-8.5-M12x98 40 M12 30 98 23 6 17 12 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 102
343122 LS.VA-40-14-M8x43 40 M8 30 43 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 48
343126 LS.VA-40-14-M8x68 40 M8 30 68 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 58
343222 LS.VA-40-14-M10x43 40 M10 30 43 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 58
343226 LS.VA-40-14-M10x68 40 M10 30 68 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 70
343232 LS.VA-40-14-M10x98 40 M10 30 98 25 6 17 14 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 84

0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area
dam-
ping
insert
[mm2]
Max.
limit
static
load*
[N]
343612 LS.VA-50-8.5-M8x43 50 M8 40 43 25 6 19 10 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 56
343616 LS.VA-50-8.5-M8x68 50 M8 40 68 25 6 19 10 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 66
343622 LS.VA-50-8.5-M10x43 50 M10 40 43 25 6 19 10 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 66
343626 LS.VA-50-8.5-M10x68 50 M10 40 68 25 6 19 10 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 78
343632 LS.VA-50-8.5-M10x98 50 M10 40 98 25 6 19 10 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 92
343722 LS.VA-50-8.5-M12x43 50 M12 40 43 25 6 19 12 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 76
343726 LS.VA-50-8.5-M12x68 50 M12 40 68 25 6 19 12 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 93
343732 LS.VA-50-8.5-M12x98 50 M12 40 98 25 6 19 12 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 114
344122 LS.VA-50-14-M8x43 50 M8 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 60
344126 LS.VA-50-14-M8x68 50 M8 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 70
344222 LS.VA-50-14-M10x43 50 M10 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 70
344226 LS.VA-50-14-M10x68 50 M10 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 82
344232 LS.VA-50-14-M10x98 50 M10 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 96
344322 LS.VA-50-14-M12x43 50 M12 40 43 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 80
344326 LS.VA-50-14-M12x68 50 M12 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 97
344332 LS.VA-50-14-M12x98 50 M12 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 118
344422 LS.VA-50-14-M14x68 50 M14 40 68 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 112
344432 LS.VA-50-14-M14x98 50 M14 40 98 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 132
344442 LS.VA-50-14-M14x148 50 M14 40 148 27 6 19 14 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 216
344522 LS.VA-50-14-M16x68 50 M16 40 68 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 141
344526 LS.VA-50-14-M16x108 50 M16 40 108 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 193
344542 LS.VA-50-14-M16x148 50 M16 40 148 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 245
344562 LS.VA-50-14-M16x168 50 M16 40 168 27 6 19 16 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 271
344612 LS.VA-60-14-M8x43 60 M8 50.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 76
344616 LS.VA-60-14-M8x68 60 M8 50.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 88
344622 LS.VA-60-14-M10x43 60 M10 50.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 85
344626 LS.VA-60-14-M10x68 60 M10 50.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 96
344632 LS.VA-60-14-M10x98 60 M10 50.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 111
344722 LS.VA-60-14-M12x43 60 M12 50.5 43 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 95
344726 LS.VA-60-14-M12x68 60 M12 50.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 112
344732 LS.VA-60-14-M12x98 60 M12 50.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 133
345122 LS.VA-60-14-M14x68 60 M14 50.5 68 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 138
345126 LS.VA-60-14-M14x98 60 M14 50.5 98 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 159
345222 LS.VA-60-14-M14x148 60 M14 50.5 148 33 5 24 14 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 242
345226 LS.VA-60-14-M16x68 60 M16 50.5 68 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 160
345232 LS.VA-60-14-M16x108 60 M16 50.5 108 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 212
345236 LS.VA-60-14-M16x148 60 M16 50.5 148 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 264
345242 LS.VA-60-14-M16x168 60 M16 50.5 168 33 5 24 16 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 290
345246 LS.VA-60-24-M16x58 60 M16 50.5 58 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 221
345252 LS.VA-60-24-M16x98 60 M16 50.5 98 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 272
345256 LS.VA-60-24-M16x138 60 M16 50.5 138 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 322
345262 LS.VA-60-24-M16x158 60 M16 50.5 158 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 349
345266 LS.VA-60-24-M20x98 60 M20 50.5 98 43 5 24 24 24 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 342